
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Askwith Primary School 

AUTUMN TERM (2) 2022 - DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Mon 31st October **Swimming for year 6 only** 

Thur 3rd Nov  Y6 trip to Harlow Carr for ‘Healthy Schools Workshop’  

Thur 3rd Nov  Special Bonfire lunch (book on SchoolGrid) 

Mon 7th Nov  First swimming lesson for years 3 & 4 

Tue 8th Nov  First aid workshop, all children 

Wed 9th Nov  Nasal Flu Vaccinations for all children (Parental consent needed) 

Fri 11th Nov  Worksharing, 9.15-10am or 2.30-3.15pm, years 1,2,3,4 5 & 6 

Fri 11th Nov  Stay & Play session, 9.15-10am or 2.30-3.00pm, nursery & reception 

Sat 12th Nov  Cross Country at  Ghyll Royd (details to follow) 

Tue 15th Nov  Year 6, Pantomime rehearsal in school 

Thur 17th Nov  Year 6, Pantomime rehearsal at Clark Foley Centre 

Fri 18th Nov  Children in Need day 

Tue 22nd Nov  Years 5 & 6 Pantomime rehearsal at CFC 

Mon 28th Nov  Years 3, 4, 5 & 6 Pantomime rehearsal at CFC 

Tue 29th Nov  Years 3, 4, 5 & 6 Pantomime dress rehearsal at CFC, years R,1 & 2 to 

   watch (details to follow) 

Wed 30th Nov  Years R,1 & 2 Nativity, 2pm & 6pm (details to follow) 

Thur 1st Dec   KS2 Pantomime performance, Clark Foley, 7pm 

Sat 3rd Dec  PTA Christmas Fayre 

Wed 7th Dec  Years R, 1 & 2 Theatre trip (details to follow) 

Thur 8th Dec  Christmas Jumper Day for Save the Children (details to follow) 

Mon 12th Dec  Last swimming lesson for years 3 & 4 

Wed 14th Dec  Christmas lunch - available to book on SchoolGrid now!  

Fri 16th Dec  School closes for Christmas at 2pm 

 

School re-opens for all children Wednesday 4th January 2023, breakfast club from 8am 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


